KETCHIKAN YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE
2nd-3rd Grade Division Schedule 2015

Looking at field w/ back to water

6/26/2015
6/26/2015
6/26/2015
6/26/2015

6/27/2015
6/27/2015
6/27/2015
6/27/2015

7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015
7/10/2015

7/11/2015
7/11/2015
7/11/2015
7/11/2015

7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015
7/17/2015

7/18/2015
7/18/2015
7/18/2015
7/18/2015

7/25/2015
7/25/2015
7/25/2015
7/25/2015

8/7/2015
8/7/2015
8/7/2015
8/7/2015

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1.00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1.00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1.00pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

D1
D2
D3
D4

D7
D5
D8
D6

D5
D3
D4
D1

D7
D8
D2
D6

D4
D1
D5
D6

D3
D2
D7
D8

D6
D1
D7
D5

D8
D7
D6
D5

D8
D7
D6
D5

D3
D1
D2
D4

D6
D8
D7
D2

D5
D4
D3
D1

D2
D3
D8
D7

D4
D5
D1
D6

D2
D4
D8
D3

D1
D2
D3
D4

: Field 1 on left, Field 2 on right

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
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Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2



KETCHIKAN YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE
2nd-3rd Grade Division Schedule 2015

Looking at field w/ back to water: Field 1 on left, Field 2 on right
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Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 1
Esther Shea Fawn Mtn Track & Field Small Field 2

Last Day of Soccer (cupcakes & medals)



